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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dynasty S 114.300 28.900 28.775 28.300 28.325
11 1 1

2 The Rock S 113.100 28.850 28.600 27.700 27.950
22 2 4

3 GymTricks S 111.550 28.500 27.425 28.025 27.600
34 7 3T

4 DGA S 111.150 28.450 27.725 28.025 26.950
6T5 5 3T

5 Gymn Star S 110.300 28.825 27.625 26.900 26.950
6T3 6 7

6 ETX Twisters-Mineola S 109.500 28.200 27.875 27.050 26.375
87 4 6

7 Irving Dynamic S 109.325 27.675 26.325 28.175 27.150
48 9 2

8 Elite Gym - Tyler S 109.075 27.100 28.250 27.575 26.150
1011 3 5

9 Trevino's S 108.175 28.250 26.375 26.575 26.975
56 8 9

10 Extreme Temple S 105.425 27.250 25.825 25.900 26.450
710 11 11

11 Empire S 105.000 27.450 26.050 26.600 24.900
119 10 8

12 ETX Twisters-Canton S 101.925 25.625 23.650 26.450 26.200
912 12 10

13 Bannon's S 68.550 18.750 17.175 16.325 16.300
1213 13 12
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympo M 187.375 47.675 47.725 46.800 45.175
31 1 2

2T Extreme Killeen M 186.900 46.400 47.275 46.700 46.525
16 2 3

2T Irving M 186.900 46.700 47.100 47.025 46.075
24 3 1

3 United Elite M 184.000 46.800 45.925 46.425 44.850
43 6 4

4 Spirals M 181.850 46.425 46.025 45.700 43.700
65 5 5

5 Best M 179.900 46.950 45.575 44.650 42.725
92 7 7

6 Stars M 179.775 46.150 46.750 43.625 43.250
77 4 8

7 Nova M 178.025 45.150 43.850 45.050 43.975
59 9 6

8 Win Kids M 175.650 45.325 45.350 42.225 42.750
88 8 9

9 Richardson M 159.450 41.425 38.900 39.775 39.350
1010 10 10
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Best L 261.925 67.600 66.025 64.600 63.700
11 1 1

2 World of Gym L 256.800 66.900 64.500 63.775 61.625
32 2 2

3 Excite! L 255.800 65.175 64.325 63.000 63.300
25 3 4

4 Royals L 254.100 65.650 64.300 63.675 60.475
43 4 3

5 Texas Tumblers L 246.325 65.325 61.950 59.400 59.650
54 5 5

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 TAAF State L123A & Xcel Bronze
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/29/2019 12:12:41 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nayeli Norris245
Extreme Killeen

9.600 9.675 9.8009.450 38.525
10T 4T 8T 1 1 

1 

Ralee Champion524
Texas Dynasty

9.600 9.725 9.6259.275 38.225
10T 2T 14T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Marceleno489
Texas Best

9.775 9.700 9.3509.375 38.200
3T 3T 10T 7T 3T

3T

Laura Ridgel273
GymTricks

9.600 9.575 9.5009.525 38.200
10T 6T 5T 3 3T

3T

Mckinney Burrell378
Olympo

9.625 9.725 9.4509.350 38.150
9T 2T 11T 4 4 

4 

Azariah SaintFranc520
Texas Dynasty

9.725 9.700 9.3009.300 38.025
5T 3T 13T 9T 5 

5 

Abigail Sikes166
DGA

9.600 9.775 9.2509.300 37.925
10T 1 13T 10T 6 

6 

Johannah Lingerfelt376
Olympo

9.825 9.475 9.1259.475 37.900
1T 10T 7 14 7 

7 

Caroline Hays478
Texas Best

9.625 9.625 9.2009.375 37.825
9T 5T 10T 12T 8 

8 

Destini Ranaghan521
Texas Dynasty

9.500 9.350 9.4009.550 37.800
14T 15T 4T 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Farris465
The Rock

9.825 9.700 9.1009.075 37.700
1T 3T 22T 15T 10 

10 

Mia Flores543
United Elite

9.475 9.275 9.0009.825 37.575
15T 18T 1 19T 11T

11T

Kennedy Brown483
Texas Best

9.700 9.250 9.1009.525 37.575
6T 19T 5T 15T 11T

11T

Tiara Carter246
Extreme Killeen

9.100 9.550 9.2009.625 37.475
30T 7T 3 12T 12 

12 

RaeLynn McGahan267
Gymn Star

9.600 9.400 9.3009.125 37.425
10T 13T 20T 9T 13 

13 

Reghan Smith232
Excite!

9.725 9.375 9.1009.200 37.400
5T 14T 17T 15T 14 

14 

Kristalyn Wheeler463
The Rock

9.375 9.450 9.3509.150 37.325
19T 11T 19T 7T 15 

15 

Madilyn Rodriguez441
Spirals

9.800 9.525 8.7759.200 37.300
2T 8 17T 27T 16T

16T

Launna Snyder464
The Rock

9.650 9.050 9.2009.400 37.300
8T 27T 9T 12T 16T

16T

Valeria Barrera327
Irving Dynamic

9.250 9.000 9.3509.650 37.250
24T 29T 2 7T 17T

17T

Sasha Bedford380
Olympo

9.625 9.450 8.9509.225 37.250
9T 11T 16T 20T 17T

17T

Gemma Burnham315
Irving

9.250 9.400 9.2259.350 37.225
24T 13T 11T 11T 18 

18 

London Coleman317
Irving

9.250 9.400 9.0509.500 37.200
24T 13T 6T 17T 19 

19 

Elsa Barillas538
United Elite

9.275 9.575 9.2009.100 37.150
23T 6T 21T 12T 20T

20T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Gibson462
The Rock

9.150 9.450 9.4009.150 37.150
28T 11T 19T 5T 20T

20T

Maci Caudle419
Royals

9.675 9.275 9.2508.900 37.100
7 18T 29T 10T 21T

21T

Eliza Fitzgerald573
World of Gym

9.650 9.125 9.0009.325 37.100
8T 24T 12T 19T 21T

21T

Kristian Cardona579
World of Gym

9.500 9.300 8.8259.450 37.075
14T 17T 8T 25 22 

22 

Addison McDuffie519
Texas Dynasty

8.950 9.350 9.3009.450 37.050
35T 15T 8T 9T 23T

23T

Gabriella McMurphy314
Irving

9.300 9.125 9.2259.400 37.050
22T 24T 9T 11T 23T

23T

Savannah Savickis234
Excite!

9.350 9.325 9.1009.275 37.050
20T 16T 14T 15T 23T

23T

Kinsey Grayson484
Texas Best

9.450 9.575 8.7009.300 37.025
16T 6T 13T 30T 24T

24T

Dannika Rodriguez312
Irving

9.250 9.325 9.2259.225 37.025
24T 16T 16T 11T 24T

24T

Sofia Merad448
Stars

9.600 9.675 8.6009.125 37.000
10T 4T 20T 33T 25 

25 

Naylah Aljaser379
Olympo

9.200 9.575 9.0009.200 36.975
26T 6T 17T 19T 26 

26 

Jezzel Calderone316
Irving

9.525 8.725 9.2509.450 36.950
13 37T 8T 10T 27T

27T

Natalyzbel Rodriguez420
Royals

9.350 9.300 9.0009.300 36.950
20T 17T 13T 19T 27T

27T

Milo Reed188
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.550 9.575 8.9008.900 36.925
12T 6T 29T 22T 28T

28T

Chloe Huse479
Texas Best

9.500 8.875 9.1009.450 36.925
14T 32T 8T 15T 28T

28T

Madison Smith244
Extreme Killeen

9.250 9.200 9.3759.100 36.925
24T 21T 21T 6 28T

28T

Hanna Daniel575
World of Gym

9.450 9.625 8.6509.175 36.900
16T 5T 18T 32T 29T

29T

Meygan Suza474
Trevino's

9.575 8.750 9.3259.250 36.900
11T 36T 15T 8T 29T

29T

Emily Cherian313
Irving

9.375 9.500 8.6759.325 36.875
19T 9T 12T 31T 30 

30 

Casey Williams311
Irving

9.200 9.475 9.1509.000 36.825
26T 10T 25T 13T 31T

31T

Chesney Jarosz106
Apex

9.400 8.725 9.3509.350 36.825
18T 37T 11T 7T 31T

31T

Madison Dornan130
Best

9.700 9.550 8.4009.125 36.775
6T 7T 20T 41T 32 

32 

Kinli Bryan377
Olympo

9.150 9.500 8.5509.550 36.750
28T 9T 4T 35T 33 

33 

Caelin Howells477
Texas Best

9.725 9.125 9.2008.675 36.725
5T 24T 38 12* 34T

34T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaylyne Garrett274
GymTricks

9.500 8.800 9.2009.225 36.725
14T 34T 16T 12* 34T

34T

Maliyah Brown164
DGA

9.350 9.075 8.7009.525 36.650
20T 26T 5T 30T 35T

35T

Hannah Rogers418
Royals

9.250 9.000 9.3259.075 36.650
24T 29T 22T 8T 35T

35T

Erin Mann532
Texas Tumblers

9.650 9.000 8.9259.050 36.625
8T 29T 23* 21T 36T

36T

Bayleigh Yarbrough185
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.500 9.275 8.8009.050 36.625
14T 18T 23* 26T 36T

36T

Cierra Latham272
GymTricks

9.400 9.050 8.9009.275 36.625
18T 27T 14T 22* 36T

36T

Gianelie Hernandez242
Extreme Killeen

9.350 9.175 8.9009.200 36.625
20T 22T 17T 22* 36T

36T

Teagan Blaha584
World of Gym

9.750 8.550 9.0259.275 36.600
4 44T 14T 18 37 

37 

Izabella Crump243
Extreme Killeen

8.800 9.550 8.9509.250 36.550
39T 7T 15T 20T 38 

38 

Isabella Ridge542
United Elite

9.450 8.900 9.0509.075 36.475
16T 31T 22T 17T 39T

39T

Reagan Paben162
DGA

9.400 8.875 9.0009.200 36.475
18T 32T 17T 19T 39T

39T

Kailyn Selby265
Gymn Star

9.600 8.900 8.8509.075 36.425
10T 31T 22T 24 40T

40T

Amber Beuermann413
Royals

9.400 9.225 8.3009.500 36.425
18T 20T 6T 44T 40T

40T

Espiridiona Sanchez522
Texas Dynasty

9.575 8.800 9.1508.875 36.400
11T 34T 30T 13T 41 

41 

Angelica Henriquez324
Irving Dynamic

9.050 8.675 9.1009.500 36.325
32T 39 6T 15T 42 

42 

Briana Daniels-Marquez240
Extreme Killeen

8.600 9.300 9.2009.175 36.275
43T 17T 18T 12T 43 

43 

Mia Brems263
GU Shooting Stars

9.600 9.350 8.7008.600 36.250
10T 15T 41T 30T 44T

44T

Hannah Tsakonas128
Best

9.225 9.550 8.4509.025 36.250
25T 7T 24T 39T 44T

44T

Presha Shrestha208
Empire

9.350 9.225 8.4259.225 36.225
20T 20T 16T 40T 45 

45 

Avery Bernethy147
Corinth

9.800 9.250 8.4508.700 36.200
2T 19* 37T 39T 46T

46T

Alayna Hamilton356
Nova

9.200 9.450 8.7508.800 36.200
26T 11T 33T 28T 46T

46T

Elyse English539
United Elite

9.425 8.450 9.0009.325 36.200
17T 47T 12T 19T 46T

46T

Azul Leon449
Stars

9.125 9.425 8.5009.150 36.200
29T 12T 19T 37T 46T

46T

Maggie Bostick229
Excite!

9.375 9.250 8.7008.875 36.200
19T 19* 30T 30T 46T

46T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laney Tollison266
Gymn Star

9.500 9.175 8.8008.700 36.175
14T 22T 37T 26T 47T

47T

Rylie McFarland442
Spirals

9.325 8.525 8.8759.450 36.175
21T 45T 8T 23T 47T

47T

Gretta Zachary225
Excite!

8.800 9.100 9.2509.000 36.150
39T 25T 25T 10T 48 

48 

Brooklyn Washington310
Irving

8.800 9.275 8.8759.150 36.100
39T 18T 19T 23T 49 

49 

Hannah Walls199
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.200 8.900 8.7009.275 36.075
26T 31T 14T 30T 50 

50 

Molly Adam230
Excite!

9.000 8.875 9.1009.075 36.050
34T 32T 22T 15T 51 

51 

Carstyn Ward121
Bannon's

9.300 8.625 8.9009.200 36.025
22T 41T 17T 22T 52 

52 

Haley Saenz523
Texas Dynasty

9.300 9.050 8.8008.850 36.000
22T 27T 31T 26T 53 

53 

Natalie Shum198
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.900 9.450 8.5509.050 35.950
37T 11T 23T 35T 54 

54 

Violet Kessler585
World of Gym

9.450 9.225 8.3008.950 35.925
16T 20T 27 44T 55 

55 

Genesis Garcia163
DGA

9.450 8.725 8.6509.075 35.900
16T 37T 22T 32T 56 

56 

Valerie Fragoso544
United Elite

9.175 9.425 8.3008.975 35.875
27T 12T 26T 44T 57 

57 

Hayden Leavitt577
World of Gym

9.775 8.400 8.9258.750 35.850
3T 49T 35* 21T 58T

58T

Alexa Davis353
Maverick

9.100 9.400 8.3509.000 35.850
30* 13T 25T 43T 58T

58T

Emma Wegner127
Best

9.325 9.000 8.7758.750 35.850
21T 29* 35* 27T 58T

58T

Schaeffer Armstrong475
Trevino's

9.200 8.850 8.8758.925 35.850
26T 33T 28T 23T 58T

58T

Courtney Campbell241
Extreme Killeen

9.100 9.000 8.7009.050 35.850
30* 29* 23T 30T 58T

58T

Addison Sparks264
Gymn Star

9.625 9.050 8.6508.500 35.825
9T 27T 45T 32T 59 

59 

Elin Cozart224
Excite!

9.300 9.550 8.3508.600 35.800
22T 7T 41T 43T 60 

60 

Mariah Evans580
World of Gym

9.200 9.175 8.9008.500 35.775
26T 22T 45T 22T 61 

61 

Anela Saunders526
Texas Tumblers

9.250 8.900 9.3008.300 35.750
24T 31* 53T 9T 62T

62T

Addison Laird436
Spirals

9.000 8.600 9.0509.100 35.750
34T 42T 21T 17T 62T

62T

Aaven Atkins355
Nova

8.900 8.900 8.9009.050 35.750
37T 31* 23T 22T 62T

62T

Tamiera Jackson466
The Rock

8.650 9.350 9.0008.700 35.700
42T 15T 37T 19T 63T

63T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimber Simpson187
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.150 8.850 8.6009.100 35.700
28T 33T 21T 33T 63T

63T

Eleanor Morris197
Elite Gym - Tyler

9.000 9.125 8.6508.925 35.700
34T 24T 28T 32T 63T

63T

Sara Turner285
Ignite

9.475 9.150 8.4508.600 35.675
15T 23T 41T 39T 64T

64T

Emma Ellis126
Best

9.300 8.875 8.6008.900 35.675
22T 32T 29T 33T 64T

64T

Tirasia Bobo424
Royals

9.150 9.100 8.4009.025 35.675
28T 25T 24T 41T 64T

64T

Alyssa Naumann248
Extreme Temple

9.200 8.750 9.0758.625 35.650
26T 36T 40 16 65 

65 

Marisa Nelson486
Texas Best

9.250 9.250 8.3508.775 35.625
24T 19T 34T 43T 66T

66T

Eva Py444
Stars

8.950 8.575 9.0009.100 35.625
35T 43 21T 19T 66T

66T

Addison Williams490
Texas Best

9.475 9.500 9.0507.500 35.525
15T 9T 75 17T 67T

67T

Aubrey Billiot437
Spirals

9.150 9.225 8.4008.750 35.525
28T 20T 35T 41T 67T

67T

Alexis White247
Extreme Temple

8.900 9.000 8.8008.825 35.525
37T 29T 32T 26T 67T

67T

Lexie Edgemon570
Win Kids

9.275 9.050 8.5258.525 35.375
23* 27T 44 36 68T

68T

Zoey Beidle235
Excite!

9.275 8.725 8.5758.800 35.375
23* 37T 33T 34T 68T

68T

Leila Malekouti360
Nova

8.850 8.625 8.7259.150 35.350
38T 41T 19T 29 69 

69 

Adalie Knetsch196
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.450 9.675 7.9009.250 35.275
46T 4T 15T 55T 70 

70 

Noelle Ohrt487
Texas Best

9.800 9.100 8.2008.150 35.250
2T 25T 58T 47T 71T

71T

Ameliah Galaz184
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.850 9.025 8.5508.825 35.250
38T 28T 32T 35T 71T

71T

Ella Moody438
Spirals

9.100 9.200 8.5008.375 35.175
30T 21T 50T 37T 72T

72T

Tatum Skari443
Spirals

8.650 8.925 8.4009.200 35.175
42T 30 17T 41T 72T

72T

Emily Galo325
Irving Dynamic

9.000 8.600 8.5509.025 35.175
34T 42T 24T 35T 72T

72T

Zoey Cross328
Irving Dynamic

9.100 8.350 8.7009.000 35.150
30T 50T 25T 30T 73 

73 

Jesslyn Reyes326
Irving Dynamic

9.325 8.650 8.5008.650 35.125
21T 40T 39T 37T 74 

74 

Nina Alvarez581
World of Gym

9.150 9.150 8.1508.650 35.100
28T 23T 39T 49T 75 

75 

Eowyn Dongu574
World of Gym

9.150 8.900 8.1758.850 35.075
28T 31T 31T 48 76T

76T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audreyna Hurtado374
Olympo

8.900 9.075 8.6508.450 35.075
37T 26T 47T 32T 76T

76T

Brandi Elkins358
Nova

9.050 8.425 8.7008.900 35.075
32T 48 29T 30T 76T

76T

Lily Edwards195
Elite Gym - Tyler

8.800 8.725 8.8008.750 35.075
39T 37T 35T 26T 76T

76T

Lauren McNutt228
Excite!

9.025 8.250 9.0008.775 35.050
33 52T 34T 19T 77 

77 

Gabi Ortiz417
Royals

8.750 9.375 8.0008.875 35.000
40T 14T 30T 53T 78T

78T

Lyela Peterson445
Stars

8.950 9.050 8.6508.350 35.000
35T 27T 51 32T 78T

78T

Charlotte Barrera415
Royals

9.000 9.025 8.0008.900 34.925
34T 28T 29T 53T 79 

79 

Samantha Griffin590
Stars

9.425 9.350 8.2257.900 34.900
17T 15T 66 46T 80T

80T

Britney King180
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.650 8.700 8.7508.800 34.900
42T 38T 33T 28T 80T

80T

Isabella Berber439
Spirals

8.800 9.000 8.5008.550 34.850
39T 29T 43T 37T 81T

81T

Annalisa Merchant470
Trevino's

8.900 8.775 8.7758.400 34.850
37T 35T 49 27T 81T

81T

Chloe Thomas530
Texas Tumblers

9.350 8.800 8.5008.150 34.800
20T 34T 58T 37T 82T

82T

Olive Smith534
Texas Tumblers

9.250 8.450 8.3008.800 34.800
24T 47T 33T 44T 82T

82T

Hadley Gaiser541
United Elite

8.450 8.600 8.6009.100 34.750
46T 42T 21T 33T 83 

83 

Madison Ordonez361
Nova

9.000 8.200 8.3759.150 34.725
34T 54T 19T 42 84 

84 

Gemma Sutherland567
Win Kids

8.700 9.150 8.8008.050 34.700
41T 23T 62T 26T 85 

85 

Kate Andry481
Texas Best

9.300 8.550 8.5758.250 34.675
22T 44T 55T 34T 86 

86 

Faith Warren566
Win Kids

8.700 9.075 8.3008.550 34.625
41T 26T 43T 44T 87 

87 

Tenley Kinney132
Best

9.400 8.025 8.5008.650 34.575
18T 59 39T 37T 88 

88 

Charlotte Bowen564
Win Kids

8.600 9.025 8.4258.500 34.550
43T 28T 45T 40T 89 

89 

Alyson Rubio373
Olympo

9.400 9.000 8.3507.775 34.525
18T 29T 69T 43T 90T

90T

Savi Babek572
Win Kids

9.050 8.725 8.6008.150 34.525
32T 37T 58T 33T 90T

90T

Hallie Brazelton226
Excite!

9.075 8.750 8.3008.325 34.450
31T 36T 52 44T 91 

91 

Cadence Large204
Empire

8.800 8.150 8.4759.000 34.425
39T 55 25T 38 92T

92T
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Num Name
Gym
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Paisley Tarwater231
Excite!

8.750 8.850 8.2508.575 34.425
40T 33T 42 45T 92T

92T

Kendall Lynch482
Texas Best

9.150 8.400 8.0508.750 34.350
28T 49T 35T 52T 93T

93T

Mallory Duncan485
Texas Best

8.750 8.700 8.1008.800 34.350
40T 38T 33T 50T 93T

93T

Tanith Rocha536
Texas Tumblers

9.200 8.800 8.2008.075 34.275
26T 34T 61 47T 94T

94T

Trinity Lacour363
Nova

8.550 8.450 8.9008.375 34.275
44T 47T 50T 22T 94T

94T

Teagan Larsen287
Ignite

9.250 8.250 8.6508.100 34.250
24T 52T 60 32T 95T

95T

Amiyah Gonzales249
Extreme Temple

9.150 8.075 8.5758.450 34.250
28T 57 47T 34T 95T

95T

Marin Lisowski446
Stars

8.850 9.250 8.5007.600 34.200
38T 19T 73T 37T 96 

96 

Julianna Mills440
Spirals

9.050 9.075 8.0008.050 34.175
32T 26T 62T 53T 97T

97T

Savannah Buchheit354
Maverick

9.000 8.700 8.0508.425 34.175
34T 38T 48T 52T 97T

97T

Falon Tramel375
Olympo

8.750 8.700 8.2258.475 34.150
40T 38T 46 46T 98 

98 

Audrey Ramoso529
Texas Tumblers

8.500 8.650 8.2008.725 34.075
45T 40T 36T 47T 99 

99 

Piper Thompson571
Win Kids

8.750 9.050 7.7008.500 34.000
40T 27T 45T 60T 100 

100 

Emma Clark416
Royals

9.550 7.850 7.5008.975 33.875
12T 63 26T 62T 101T

101T

Constance Aldred283
Ignite

9.300 8.775 7.9507.850 33.875
22T 35* 67* 54 101T

101T

Anabella Harris563
Win Kids

8.900 8.775 8.3507.850 33.875
37T 35* 67* 43T 101T

101T

Ruby Leach233
Excite!

9.075 8.325 7.7758.650 33.825
31T 51T 39T 58 102 

102 

Lauren Searcey129
Best

9.000 8.550 7.4008.850 33.800
34T 44T 31T 64T 103 

103 

Catherine Teague205
Empire

9.300 8.625 7.4508.375 33.750
22T 41T 50T 63 104T

104T

Ria Davenport447
Stars

9.050 8.850 8.0007.850 33.750
32T 33T 67T 53T 104T

104T

Zoe' Jones364
Nova

9.000 7.775 8.2508.725 33.750
34T 65 36T 45T 104T

104T

Landri Davidson227
Excite!

8.500 7.650 9.0508.500 33.700
45T 67T 45T 17T 105 

105 

Addison Bell178
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.425 7.550 9.0008.600 33.575
47 68 41T 19T 106T

106T

Annabelle Crannell125
Best

9.000 8.600 7.8508.125 33.575
34T 42T 59T 56T 106T

106T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Woolley223
Excite!

8.500 8.350 8.5008.200 33.550
45T 50T 56T 37T 107 

107 

Emma Calica531
Texas Tumblers

9.275 9.100 7.9007.200 33.475
23* 25T 79 55T 108T

108T

Caytlin Craddock414
Royals

9.275 8.900 7.7507.550 33.475
23* 31T 74 59T 108T

108T

Zamauriah Beasley537
Texas Tumblers

9.350 8.250 7.8508.000 33.450
20T 52T 64T 56T 109T

109T

Julianna Escobar179
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.550 7.400 8.4509.050 33.450
44T 70T 23T 39T 109T

109T

McKinley Lockhart473
Trevino's

8.800 8.525 8.1008.000 33.425
39T 45T 64T 50T 110 

110 

Samantha Klem422
Royals

8.050 8.775 8.0508.500 33.375
51 35T 45T 52T 111 

111 

Grace Horne540
United Elite

9.000 8.750 8.0007.600 33.350
34T 36T 73T 53T 112 

112 

Riley Eastman582
World of Gym

8.600 8.225 8.0758.425 33.325
43T 53 48T 51 113 

113 

Blake Feeley476
Texas Best

8.400 8.650 8.2258.025 33.300
48 40T 63 46T 114 

114 

Emily Luttrell186
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.350 8.250 8.6757.950 33.225
49T 52T 65T 31T 115 

115 

Lilly Thomas401
Richardson

9.425 7.400 8.2008.175 33.200
17T 70T 57 47T 116 

116 

Callie Shaw471
Trevino's

9.475 7.750 8.6007.350 33.175
15T 66T 77 33T 117T

117T

Olivia Mora207
Empire

8.600 8.200 8.0008.375 33.175
43T 54T 50T 53T 117T

117T

Sarah Sartain423
Royals

8.750 8.050 8.1508.200 33.150
40T 58T 56T 49T 118 

118 

Sloan Richardson131
Best

9.175 8.400 7.7507.775 33.100
27T 49T 69T 59T 119T

119T

Aniya Winfree527
Texas Tumblers

9.000 8.250 7.9007.950 33.100
34T 52T 65T 55T 119T

119T

Hailey Carr480
Texas Best

9.225 8.050 8.0007.800 33.075
25T 58T 68 53T 120 

120 

Hadley Beach568
Win Kids

8.650 8.750 7.5008.125 33.025
42T 36T 59T 62T 121 

121 

Kimberly Romo359
Nova

8.200 8.050 8.4508.275 32.975
50 58T 54 39T 122 

122 

Layla Irby262
GU Shooting Stars

9.150 8.000 8.4507.275 32.875
28T 60 78T 39T 123T

123T

Chloe Ramirez222
Excite!

8.850 8.100 8.2507.675 32.875
38T 56T 72T 45T 123T

123T

Macy Howard472
Trevino's

9.075 8.050 7.7507.700 32.575
31T 58T 71T 59T 124 

124 

Lily Mayton122
Bannon's

9.450 8.550 7.4007.125 32.525
16T 44T 81 64T 125 

125 
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Hannah Trujillo576
World of Gym

9.325 8.500 6.5507.700 32.075
21T 46 71T 69 126 

126 

Leah Coberly569
Win Kids

9.350 7.400 8.4006.900 32.050
20T 70T 82 41T 127T

127T

Raylee Smalls535
Texas Tumblers

8.900 7.750 8.0007.400 32.050
37T 66T 76T 53T 127T

127T

Allison Mikan525
Texas Tumblers

8.925 8.700 7.8256.550 32.000
36 38T 84 57 128 

128 

Liliana Perez533
Texas Tumblers

7.200 8.325 8.1508.300 31.975
53T 51T 53T 49T 129 

129 

Payton Kowalewski402
Richardson

8.900 7.950 7.4007.675 31.925
37T 61T 72T 64T 130 

130 

Alyssa Rojas323
Irving Dynamic

8.700 7.500 8.0507.600 31.850
41T 69T 73T 52T 131 

131 

Araceli Dunn528
Texas Tumblers

9.125 7.900 8.2256.450 31.700
29T 62 85 46T 132 

132 

Jovey Pennington400
Richardson

7.200 8.100 7.9008.425 31.625
53T 56T 48T 55T 133 

133 

Kaiylah Vergo284
Ignite

9.000 7.750 8.0006.850 31.600
34T 66T 83 53T 134T

134T

Shiloh Orton403
Richardson

8.550 7.950 7.7007.400 31.600
44T 61T 76T 60T 134T

134T

Kayleigh Sams261
GU Shooting Stars

9.300 7.400 7.1007.675 31.475
22T 70T 72T 66 135 

135 

Onaley Amin488
Texas Best

6.900 7.500 8.6508.250 31.300
54 69T 55T 32T 136 

136 

Shaelyn Smith286
Ignite

8.350 7.650 7.7007.150 30.850
49T 67T 80 60T 137 

137 

Rosemary Ayala209
Empire

8.650 6.850 7.0008.200 30.700
42T 72 56T 67 138 

138 

Jamie Hill399
Richardson

6.600 7.400 8.1507.750 29.900
56 70T 70* 49T 139T

139T

Brooke Cunningham398
Richardson

7.350 7.500 7.3007.750 29.900
52 69T 70* 65 139T

139T

Amber Hall260
GU Shooting Stars

6.750 7.200 7.6007.275 28.825
55 71 78T 61 140 

140 

Mariely Vargas362
Nova

6.000 7.800 6.8507.850 28.500
57 64 67T 68 141 

141 

Kaylin Bowman578
World of Gym

__.___ 8.100 8.2508.550 24.900
58T 56T 43T 45T 142 

142 

Renee Routhier421
Royals

__.___ 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
58T 52T 86 70 143 

143 
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